
1 - 2 VACARU, Floriana Cristina
CSU Craiova (DJUN)

LAMBESCU, Iulia Cosmina
Rapid CSS 5 Bucuresti (RAPD)

10 0 4:00

3 - 4 PASTIU, Paula
CSM Satu Mare (SMCM)

MILER, Georgiana
SCM Deva (HDSC)

0 10 2:38

1 - 5 VACARU, Floriana Cristina
CSU Craiova (DJUN)

TUDORACHE, Dariana-Elena
SCM Deva (HDSC)

10 0 2:51

2 - 3 LAMBESCU, Iulia Cosmina
Rapid CSS 5 Bucuresti (RAPD)

PASTIU, Paula
CSM Satu Mare (SMCM)

0 10 1:02

4 - 5 MILER, Georgiana
SCM Deva (HDSC)

TUDORACHE, Dariana-Elena
SCM Deva (HDSC)

10 0 2:33

1 - 3 VACARU, Floriana Cristina
CSU Craiova (DJUN)

PASTIU, Paula
CSM Satu Mare (SMCM)

0 10 0:29

2 - 4 LAMBESCU, Iulia Cosmina
Rapid CSS 5 Bucuresti (RAPD)

MILER, Georgiana
SCM Deva (HDSC)

0 10 1:01

3 - 5 PASTIU, Paula
CSM Satu Mare (SMCM)

TUDORACHE, Dariana-Elena
SCM Deva (HDSC)

10 0 0:37

1 - 4 VACARU, Floriana Cristina
CSU Craiova (DJUN)

MILER, Georgiana
SCM Deva (HDSC)

0 10 0:00

2 - 5 LAMBESCU, Iulia Cosmina
Rapid CSS 5 Bucuresti (RAPD)

TUDORACHE, Dariana-Elena
SCM Deva (HDSC)

10 0 1:12

Federatia Romana de Judo
Cupa Romaniei

Saturday, 26 June 2021
Weight category: Feminin +78 kg

Wins Points Place

Fill in winning score

Name Nation 1 2 3 4 5

1

2

3

4

5

VACARU, Floriana Cris
[CSU Craiova (DJUN)]

DJUN

LAMBESCU, Iulia Cos
[Rapid CSS 5 Bucuresti (RA

RAPD

PASTIU, Paula
[CSM Satu Mare (SMCM)]

SMCM

MILER, Georgiana
[SCM Deva (HDSC)]

HDSC

TUDORACHE, Dariana
[SCM Deva (HDSC)]

HDSC

4 20  3

2 10  4

6 30  2

8 40  1

0 0  5

 10

0

0

 10

 10

0

0

 10

 10

0

0

 10

0

 10

 10

0

0

 10

 10

0

Score points: Ippon 10  /   Waza-ari 1  /  Penalties  0

Order of Contests: 1 - 2, 3 - 4  /  1 - 5, 2 - 3  /  4 - 5, 1 - 3  /  2 - 4, 3 - 5  /  1 - 4, 2 - 5

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

RESULTS
1

2

3

MILER, Georgiana HDSC

PASTIU, Paula SMCM

VACARU, Floriana Cristina DJUN


